Agilent Technologies
3000 Series Oscilloscopes
Data Sheet
Get more for your money
Agilent’s 3000 Series oscilloscopes
give you an affordable way to see
what’s happening in your designs.
Developed with the features you

Occasionally a temporary conductivity caused by condensation must be expected.
8
Ordering information
Model number Description
DSO3062A 60 MHz 2-ch DSO
DSO3102A 100 MHz 2-ch DSO
DSO3152A 150 MHz 2-ch DSO
DSO3202A 200 MHz 2-ch DSO
Accessories included
Quick Start manual, CD-ROM with User’s Guide (French, German,
Japanese, Korean, Russian, Simplified Chinese, and English) and
Programmer’s Manual, power cord, accessory pouch, two passive
probes, Scope Connect software
Optional accessories
Description
N2861A Provides GPIB and RS-232 connectivity and
(communication module) pass/fail output  for automatic testing.
N2862A 150 MHz passive probe (standard with the
DSO3062A, DSO3102A, and DSO3152A
oscilloscopes.)
N2863A 300 MHz passive probe (standare with the
DSO3201A oscilloscope.)
N2864A Rack mount kit for the DSO3000 series
oscilloscope.)
Warranty options
All models include a standard 3-year warranty. Contact your local
sales office for prices of extended options: